
                          Gene Davis Inviational
                        Reid Municipal Golf Course
                       Hosted by Lawrence University
                                 10/12/19
                 ========== Men's 8k TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    57  St. Norbert                                 (27:17.5  136:27.3 1:09.1)
==========================================================
  1      2  Joe Gasick              JR   26:36.7
  2      7  Matt Holloway           SR   27:08.3
  3      8  Miles Mulder            FR   27:16.8
  4     18  Randy Johnson           FR   27:39.7
  5     22  Peyton Janto            SO   27:45.8
  6   ( 24) Matthew McKendry        SR   27:47.2
  7   ( 29) Evan McVittie           SO   27:54.3

  2.    73  Wis.-Oshkosh                                (27:26.8  137:13.8 0:47.6)
==========================================================
  1      6  Andrew Muskevitsch      SO   27:01.2
  2     11  Noah O'Neill            JR   27:23.0
  3     14  Noah Bruehl             SO   27:26.6
  4     16  Jason Ford              FR   27:34.2
  5     26  Henry Laste             SR   27:48.8
  6   ( 31) Aaron Dorsey            JR   27:56.3
  7   ( 35) Austin Baker            JR   28:07.0

  3.    95  Lawrence                                    (27:23.8  136:58.9 3:00.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Joe Kortenhof           SR   25:51.0
  2      4  Cullen Allard           JR   26:40.7
  3      9  Teslin Stecher          FR   27:19.6
  4     37  Itai Bojdak-Yates       FR   28:16.1
  5     44  Aaron Arthur            SR   28:51.5
  6   ( 46) Sam Marrese-Whee        SO   28:54.1
  7   ( 50) Julian Garcia           SO   29:53.8

  4.    99  Ripon                                       (27:32.3  137:41.1 1:24.1)
==========================================================
  1      3  David Potter            SO   26:39.9
  2     10  Andrew Johnson          SR   27:20.8
  3     25  Sam Forstner            FR   27:47.6
  4     27  Garrett Radtke          SO   27:48.8
  5     34  Keegan Aimesbury        FR   28:04.0
  6   ( 38) Joseph Pachowitz        SO   28:20.3
  7   ( 45) Miles Kremsreiter       SO   28:53.1

  5.   116  Wis.-Stevens Point                          (27:44.9  138:44.5 0:33.8)
==========================================================
  1     12  Trey Hess               SR   27:24.4
  2     21  Nick Lawson             SR   27:45.0
  3     23  Josh Jumbeck            FR   27:46.6
  4     28  Josh Schaefer           SR   27:50.3
  5     32  Jared Oemig             SO   27:58.2
  6   ( 33) David Kerschner         FR   27:59.2
  7   ( 36) Silas Nelson            SR   28:07.3

  6.   134  Wis.-Whitewater                             (28:00.3  140:01.2 1:07.7)
==========================================================
  1     15  Seth Zimdars            SR   27:29.1
  2     17  Andrew Lohse            FR   27:39.6
  3     19  Nick Key                SO   27:40.6
  4     41  Lucas Miller            FR   28:35.1
  5     42  Prue Thomas             FR   28:36.8
  6   ( 43) Andrew Hirsch           SR   28:41.8
  7   ( 48) Kyle Legler             FR   29:41.0



  7.   185  Concordia (Wis.)                            (28:34.1  142:50.3 2:04.3)
==========================================================
  1     20  Ryan Teigen             SR   27:44.2
  2     30  Wesley Schiek           SO   27:55.2
  3     39  Jackson Kral            SO   28:27.6
  4     47  William Ebel            SO   28:54.8
  5     49  Zachary Heckman         FR   29:48.5
  6   ( 51) Quinn Hoopman           FR   29:54.1
  7   ( 55) Derek Ruona             FR   31:51.5

  8.   185  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (30:02.4  150:11.9 6:17.2)
==========================================================
  1      5  Chris Krahn             JR   26:41.9
  2     13  Daniel Bronner          JR   27:26.2
  3     53  Elijah Tesch            SR   31:12.2
  4     56  Jacob Trietsch          FR   31:52.5
  5     58  Caleb Doebler           FR   32:59.1
  6   ( 60) Ka Yu Tse               SR   35:42.9

  9.   262  Lakeland University                         (31:09.9  155:49.3 4:35.6)
==========================================================
  1     40  Kassahun Lehman         SR   28:30.0
  2     52  Kevon Holbrook          FR   30:42.9
  3     54  Kurtis Scharenbroch     SO   31:23.2
  4     57  Andrew Reimer           FR   32:07.6
  5     59  Tyler Jensen            SO   33:05.6
  6   ( 61) Cameron Marshall        FR   37:11.4
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    1    1 Joe Kortenhof      SR   Lawrence                       25:51.0  5:12 
    2    2 Josh Janusiak           Lawrence Alumni                26:11.5  5:17 
    3    3 Joe Gasick         JR   St. Norbert                    26:36.7  5:22 
    4    4 David Potter       SO   Ripon                          26:39.9  5:22 
    5    5 Cullen Allard      JR   Lawrence                       26:40.7  5:22 
    6    6 Chris Krahn        JR   Wisconsin Lutheran             26:41.9  5:23 
    7    7 Andrew Muskevitsch SO   Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:01.2  5:27 
    8    8 Josh Bailey             Minnesota Running Club         27:07.7  5:28 
    9    9 Matt Holloway      SR   St. Norbert                    27:08.3  5:28 
   10   10 Ryne Scopp              Lawrence Alumni                27:12.9  5:29 
   11   11 Miles Mulder       FR   St. Norbert                    27:16.8  5:30 
   12   12 Teslin Stecher     FR   Lawrence                       27:19.6  5:30 
   13   13 Andrew Johnson     SR   Ripon                          27:20.8  5:31 
   14   14 Noah O'Neill       JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:23.0  5:31 
   15   15 Trey Hess          SR   Wis.-Stevens Point             27:24.4  5:31 
   16   16 Daniel Bronner     JR   Wisconsin Lutheran             27:26.2  5:32 
   17   17 Noah Bruehl        SO   Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:26.6  5:32 
   18   18 Seth Zimdars       SR   Wis.-Whitewater                27:29.1  5:32 
   19   19 Willem Gokemeijer       Minnesota Running Club         27:30.8  5:33 
   20   20 Jason Ford         FR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:34.2  5:33 
   21   21 Andrew Lohse       FR   Wis.-Whitewater                27:39.6  5:34 
   22   22 Randy Johnson      FR   St. Norbert                    27:39.7  5:34 
   23   23 Nick Key           SO   Wis.-Whitewater                27:40.6  5:35 
   24      Patrick Fasick     FR   Wisconsin Track Club           27:41.8  5:35 
   25   24 Ryan Teigen        SR   Concordia (Wis.)               27:44.2  5:35 
   26   25 Nick Lawson        SR   Wis.-Stevens Point             27:45.0  5:35 
   27   26 Peyton Janto       SO   St. Norbert                    27:45.8  5:36 
   28   27 Josh Jumbeck       FR   Wis.-Stevens Point             27:46.6  5:36 
   29   28 Matthew McKendry   SR   St. Norbert                    27:47.2  5:36 
   30   29 Sam Forstner       FR   Ripon                          27:47.6  5:36 
   31   30 Henry Laste        SR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:48.8  5:36 
   32   31 Garrett Radtke     SO   Ripon                          27:48.8  5:36 
   33   32 Josh Schaefer      SR   Wis.-Stevens Point             27:50.3  5:36 
   34   33 Evan McVittie      SO   St. Norbert                    27:54.3  5:37 
   35   34 Wesley Schiek      SO   Concordia (Wis.)               27:55.2  5:37 
   36   35 Aaron Dorsey       JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:56.3  5:38 
   37   36 Jared Oemig        SO   Wis.-Stevens Point             27:58.2  5:38 
   38   37 David Kerschner    FR   Wis.-Stevens Point             27:59.2  5:38 
   39   38 Keegan Aimesbury   FR   Ripon                          28:04.0  5:39 
   40      Aaron Mickelson    FR   St. Norbert                    28:05.1  5:39 
   41      Alex Grabowski     FR   Wisconsin Track Club           28:05.4  5:40 
   42   39 Austin Baker       JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:07.0  5:40 
   43   40 Silas Nelson       SR   Wis.-Stevens Point             28:07.3  5:40 
   44      Josh Tarnowski     SO   Wis.-Stevens Point             28:07.9  5:40 
   45      Casey Olson        SR   Wis.-Stevens Point             28:12.5  5:41 
   46   41 Itai Bojdak-Yates  FR   Lawrence                       28:16.1  5:42 
   47      Robert Szymanski   SR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:18.7  5:42 
   48   42 Joseph Pachowitz   SO   Ripon                          28:20.3  5:43 
   49      Evan Henry         FR   Wisconsin Track Club           28:21.2  5:43 
   50      Nick Koschak       JR   Wis.-Stevens Point             28:22.1  5:43 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 2
                          Gene Davis Inviational
                        Reid Municipal Golf Course
                       Hosted by Lawrence University
                                 10/12/19
                                 Men's 8k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51      Ethan Cruz         FR   Wis.-Stevens Point             28:25.0  5:43 
   52   43 Jackson Kral       SO   Concordia (Wis.)               28:27.6  5:44 
   53      Luke Kubasta       SR   Wisconsin Track Club           28:28.6  5:44 
   54   44 Kassahun Lehman    SR   Lakeland University            28:30.0  5:44 
   55      Parker Scheld      JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:32.0  5:45 
   56   45 Lucas Miller       FR   Wis.-Whitewater                28:35.1  5:46 
   57   46 Prue Thomas        FR   Wis.-Whitewater                28:36.8  5:46 
   58      Zach Ostrowski     FR   Wis.-Stevens Point             28:37.8  5:46 
   59      Skyler Yunk        JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:40.7  5:47 
   60   47 Andrew Hirsch      SR   Wis.-Whitewater                28:41.8  5:47 
   61      Connor Sisel       FR   St. Norbert                    28:47.1  5:48 
   62      Ethan Sowl         JR   St. Norbert                    28:51.2  5:49 
   63   48 Aaron Arthur       SR   Lawrence                       28:51.5  5:49 
   64   49 Miles Kremsreiter  SO   Ripon                          28:53.1  5:49 
   65      Ian Murray         FR   Ripon                          28:53.5  5:49 
   66   50 Sam Marrese-Whee   SO   Lawrence                       28:54.1  5:49 
   67   51 William Ebel       SO   Concordia (Wis.)               28:54.8  5:49 
   68      Andrew Strasser    SO   Wis.-Oshkosh                   29:03.8  5:51 
   69   52 Zach McShane            Minnesota Running Club         29:10.3  5:53 
   70   53 Benjamin Tyrrell        Minnesota Running Club         29:13.1  5:53 
   71   54 Jake Kaslewicz          Minnesota Running Club         29:13.8  5:53 
   72      Derek Warren       FR   St. Norbert                    29:17.4  5:54 
   73      Zach Molland       JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   29:20.7  5:55 
   74      Rj Olson           FR   Ripon                          29:23.8  5:55 
   75   55 Matt Doberstein         Minnesota Running Club         29:28.7  5:56 
   76   56 Kyle Legler        FR   Wis.-Whitewater                29:41.0  5:59 
   77      Ben Donovan        SO   Wis.-Stevens Point             29:44.7  5:59 
   78   57 Zachary Heckman    FR   Concordia (Wis.)               29:48.5  6:00 
   79      Matthew Peloso     FR   Wis.-Whitewater                29:49.5  6:00 
   80   58 Julian Garcia      SO   Lawrence                       29:53.8  6:01 
   81   59 Quinn Hoopman      FR   Concordia (Wis.)               29:54.1  6:01 
   82   60 Eli Swansen             Minnesota Running Club         30:00.4  6:03 
   83      Matthew Brown      SO   Wis.-Oshkosh                   30:09.5  6:04 
   84      Ali Hamza          JR   Ripon                          30:25.4  6:08 
   85      Sam Krebsbach      JR   Wis.-Stevens Point             30:28.6  6:08 
   86      Tyler Nugent       FR   St. Norbert                    30:28.6  6:08 
   87   61 Kevon Holbrook     FR   Lakeland University            30:42.9  6:11 
   88      Joe Dill                Minnesota Running Club         30:48.5  6:12 
   89      William Stahl           Minnesota Running Club         30:57.3  6:14 
   90      Aj Ulwelling       FR   Lawrence                       30:59.5  6:15 
   91   62 Elijah Tesch       SR   Wisconsin Lutheran             31:12.2  6:17 
   92      Ian Grossenbache        Minnesota Running Club         31:22.3  6:19 
   93   63 Kurtis Scharenbroc SO   Lakeland University            31:23.2  6:19 
   94      Adam Kries         FR   Wis.-Stevens Point             31:26.0  6:20 
   95      Justin Herrmann         Minnesota Running Club         31:28.0  6:20 
   96      Mik Patel          JR   Lawrence                       31:29.8  6:21 
   97      Parker Jones            Minnesota Running Club         31:39.0  6:22 
   98   64 Derek Ruona        FR   Concordia (Wis.)               31:51.5  6:25 
   99   65 Jacob Trietsch     FR   Wisconsin Lutheran             31:52.5  6:25 
  100   66 Andrew Reimer      FR   Lakeland University            32:07.6  6:28 
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  101   67 Mark Sprtel             Lawrence Alumni                32:09.5  6:29 
  102   68 Cam Davie               Lawrence Alumni                32:15.3  6:30 
  103      Derrick Folkman    SO   Concordia (Wis.)               32:41.2  6:35 
  104      Jonathan Wiese          Minnesota Running Club         32:47.0  6:36 
  105   69 Caleb Doebler      FR   Wisconsin Lutheran             32:59.1  6:39 
  106   70 Tyler Jensen       SO   Lakeland University            33:05.6  6:40 
  107      Ezekiel Carson     JR   Ripon                          33:08.6  6:41 
  108      James Young        SO   Bay College                    34:06.3  6:52 
  109      Trevor Cislaw           Minnesota Running Club         34:54.5  7:02 
  110      Timothy Steinke    FR   Concordia (Wis.)               35:35.2  7:10 
  111   71 Ka Yu Tse          SR   Wisconsin Lutheran             35:42.9  7:12 
  112   72 Cameron Marshall   FR   Lakeland University            37:11.4  7:29 
  113   73 Teddy Kortenhof         Lawrence Alumni                39:08.4  7:53 
  114   74 Mike Mangian            Lawrence Alumni                39:30.7  7:57 
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